' Barlow’s

We are pleased to offer ALL TECH ED STAFF 50% off on lunch this week
Specials for November 4th, 5th & 6th

Wednesday 11:00am - 12:00noon
Thursday 10:45am - 11:50am
Friday 10:45am - 11:50am

Carrot, Apple and Ginger Soup $2.50

~ delicious fall combination with vegetable broth, velvety smooth

Pasta with Special Sauce $5.00
~ seasonal vegetables pureed with a bit of cream and Penne pasta.

Apple Crisp $2.00

~ sweet apples, thinly sliced then baked with a crisp topping. Served
with a dollop of whipped cream.

Please email us by end of day
On Mondays at:
Barlows@fairfieldschools.org
for dining in or take-out

Lunch items always available

Chicken Salad Wrap $5.00

~with celery, fresh dill and green onions, this
chicken salad is sure to delight

Grilled Cheese sandwich
~traditional sandwich with American cheese

available with tomato

Italian Panini
~Mozzarella with sliced tomatoes and fresh basil
on hearty white Panini roll

Salad Bar

~fresh mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, olives,
cucumbers, grated carrots, chick peas, red onion,
shredded cheddar, croutons, etc.

~choice of dressings

Soup and Salad (or side)
~salad bar with a cup of soup
or a scoop of chicken salad.

Sides

~scoop of fresh chicken salad

Beverages
Coffee, tea, sodas, bottled water

~the students of Ba l"OW’S

$3.50
$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.50

$2.00

$1.00

Thank you for joining us - it is our pleasure to serve you!
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