

## We are pleased to offer ALL TECH ED STAFF 50% off on lunch this week Specials for November $4^{th}$ , $5^{th}$ & $6^{th}$

**Wednesday** 11:00am - 12:00noon

**Thursday** 10:45am - 11:50am

Friday 10:45am - 11:50am

Carrot, Apple and Ginger Soup \$2.50

~ delicious fall combination with vegetable broth, velvety smooth

Pasta with Special Sauce \$5.00

~ seasonal vegetables pureed with a bit of cream and Penne pasta.

Apple Crisp \$2.00

~ sweet apples, thinly sliced then baked with a crisp topping. Served with a dollop of whipped cream.

Please email us by end of day On Mondays at: Barlows@fairfieldschools.org

for dining in or take-out

## Lunch items always available

Chicken Salad Wrap \$  ~with celery, fresh dill and green onions, this chicken salad is sure to delight	5.00
Grilled Cheese sandwich	\$3.50
~traditional sandwich with American cheese available with tomato	\$4.00
Italian Panini	\$5.00
~Mozzarella with sliced tomatoes and fresh basi on hearty white Panini roll	l
Salad Bar	\$5.00
~fresh mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, olives, cucumbers, grated carrots, chick peas, red onion	,
shredded cheddar, croutons, etc. ~choice of dressings	
Soup and Salad (or side)	\$6.50
~salad bar with a cup of soup or a scoop of chicken salad.	
Sides	
~scoop of fresh chicken salad	\$2.00
Beverages	\$1.00
Coffee, tea, sodas, bottled water	

Thank you for joining us – it is our pleasure to serve you!

~the students of Barlow's